SHOTS &

BOMB

FIREBALL 33% ABV
SHANKY'S WHIP 33% ABv

Irish Whiskey liqueur with the smooth taste of cream,

vanilla & caramel

BABY STOUT
Coffee liqueur with a Baileys Irish Cream float

MINI BEER
Licor 43 with a Baileys Irish Cream float

ANTICA WHITE SAMBUCA 38% ABV
JAGERMEISTER 35% ABV

CAZCABEL BLANCO 38% ABV
CAZCABEL COFFEE 34% ABV

WKD VIBE LIQUEURS 15% ABV
Additional flavours available. Please ask at the bar

ICONIC VIBE
WKD Vibe Blue Raspberry and Blue Raspberry
cream layered shot

ISLAND VIBE
WKD Vibe Tropical and Pina Colada layered shot

Served with your choice of Red Bull Original,
Sugar Free or Tropical

JAGER BOMB the Classic

SKITTLE BOMB with Cointreau

VODKA BOMB with Smirnoff Vodka
CHERRY BOMB with Smirnoff Cherry Drop

Our

TOP
PICKS!

ALL DAY, MONDAY
TO WEDNESDAY

* dpinily* *
25ml £‘2° 5
s50ml £3,95

SEE * FOR
INCLUDED
PRODUCTS

ALL DAY, THURSDAY
TO SATURDAY

‘Cockiails
* £4,80%

Excludes Venom

Pitchers
* £6,50 %

Bombs
* £3,00 %

Boltle of
Prosecce
* £75.50 %

HEINEKEN (330ml) 5% ABV 4.20
ﬂdaaauadablemalcohat—ﬂee

SOL (330ml) 3.4% ABV 415

DESPERADOS (330ml) 5.9% ABV 4.35

ESTRELLA DAURA DAMM (330ml) 5.4% ABV (GF) 4.35

OLD MOUT (500ml) 4% ABV 470

Variety of flavours available, please ask at the bar
Z‘duaamu'laélemmw-/&ee

BULMERS ORIGINAL (500ml) 4.5% ABV 4.40

HEINEKEN 0.0 (330ml) 0% ABV 3.35

OLD MOUT (500ml) 0% ABV 3.80

Berries & Cherries

SOFTS @ @

120 RED BULL

Orange & Passion Fruit (275ml) 52kcal Original (250ml) 115kcal
Apple & Raspberry (275ml) 52kcal Sugar Free (250ml) 7kcal
Apple & Mango (275ml) 50kcal Tropical (250ml) 115kcal

COCA-COLA
IRN BRU Original (330ml can) 139kcal
Original (330ml can) 63kcal Diet Coke (330ml can) 1kcal
Sugar Free (330ml can) 1kcal Zero Sugar (330ml can) 1kcal

SPRITE SUGAR FREE (330mi) 3kcal FANTA ORANGE (330m) 63kcal
APPLETISER (275mi) 129kcal

Dragonberry (275ml) 50kcal

*Selected spirits available Monday to Wednesday in 25ml or 50ml servings at the stated price. Choose from Courvoisier, Gordon's Pink,
Gordon’s Gin, Disaronno, Malibu, Captain Morgan Spiced Gold, Bacardi Carta Blanca, Smirnoff, Jack Daniel’s, and Jameson.
Add a can of Coca-Cola to any included spirits for just £1 (or Diet / Zero Coke for 90p).

All prices and ABV's are correct at the time of print, however these can change throughout the year.
Please ask one of the team to see bottle labels for up to date information.
For allergen information, please ask a member of staff.

COM-SCOT-8

bedrinkaware.co.uk

L
[
-
[]
P
(7]
=




WINE

PICO CLARO SAUVIGNON BLANC chile, 12.5% ABY,
Fresh lime, gooseberry (VE)

LEVENTO PINOT GRIGIO 1taly, 11% ABV,
Bone-dry, peach, pear (VE)

CLOUD COVER MARLBOROUGH
SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand, 13% ABV,
Green pepper, passion fruit, grass

LA VIVIENDA VERDEJO MACABEO Sspain, 11.5% ABV,
Lemons, grapefruit zest

FAIR GO CHARDONNAY Australia, 12.5% ABV,
Buttery, ‘bouncy” Chardonnay

Rosé
ROUTE 1 WHITE ZINFANDEL USA, 9.5% ABY,
Strawberries & cream! (VE)

LA VIVIENDA TEMPRANILLO ROSE Spain, 11.5% ABY,
Vibrant; raspberries, cherries

LEVENTO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE Italy, 11% ABY,
“Blush” pink; strawberries, ripe peach (VE)

Red

PICO CLARO MERLOT chile, 13% ABV,
Soft, smooth, plummy (VE)

LA VIVIENDA TEMPRANILLO spain, 12.5% ABYV,
“Baby” Rioja

FAIR GO SHIRAZ Australia, 13.5% ABV,

Dark fruit, pepper, spice (VE)

THE BRAND MALBEC Argentina, 13% ABV,
Ripe, supple tannins (VE)

LEVENTO PROSECCO DOC 1taly, 10.5% ABV,
Apples, pears, white flowers (VE)

LEVENTO PROSECCO ROSE DOC Italy, 10.5% ABY,
Strawberries, raspberries, roses (VE)

Low. & o Alcohol

HARDYS ZERO CHARDONNAY Australia, 0.05% ABV,
Juicy peaches, lemons

SEA CHANGE “FREE" Italy, 0% ABV,
Alcohol-free Prosecco (VE)

(VE) VEGAN / (GF) GLUTEN FREE

175ml  250ml

5.30

4.80

6.30

415

5.35

4.60

415

5.25

4.85

415

5.20

6.20

175ml

3.6

7.55

6.85

9.00

5.95

7.65

6.55

5.95

7.50

6.95

5.95

145

8.85

250m|

5.20

6.00 can

Bt

20.45

18.50

2430

16.00

20.65

17.75

16.00

20.25

18.70

16.00

20.05

23.90

All wines by the glass available as 125ml on request

ALL DAY, THURSDAY - SATURDAY

*Coclelaily*
£4,30

EXCLUDES VENOM

COCKTAILS

—— £7.15 Eaen ———

APEROL SPRITZ

The classic Italian Aperitivo! Aperol &
’Evento Prosecco topped with soda

DR. P

Fireball Cinnamon Liqueur and
Disaronno topped with Coca-Cola

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ @

Isolabella Limoncello, soda water
and LEvento Prosecco

PEACH ON THE BEACH ©

Smirnoff Miami Peach and Archers,
topped with cranberry and orange juice

PIMMS

Pimms No1 Cup, topped with lemonade
and a selection of fruit

BUMBU COLADA ©
Bumbu Spiced & Malibu finished with
pineapple juice & lemonade

VENOM £8.70

An enchanting combination of Southern
Comfort & Smirnoff topped with

WKD Blue and orange juice

* Pitehers
£6.50

PITCHERS
—— £8.40 e —

PURPLE RAIN
WKD Blue and Smirnoff Cherry Drop
topped with lemonade

ICE BREEZE

Archers Peach Schnapps, WKD Ice,
orange juice and lemonade

TEQUILA SUNRISE

Cazcabel Blanco Tequila, Grenadine and
orange juice with a squeeze of lime

MARMALADE PUNCH ©
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold,

WKD Tropical liqueur and orange juice,
topped with lemonade

20p from every sale
of this pitcher will
be donated to
Marmalade Trust.

BT
F*’L

For more information,
please scan here. E i

MOCKTAILS

—— £38.30 Each ——

SCHWEPPES
CRANBERRY SPRITZ (250ml) 48kcal
BLUEBERRY MOJITO (250ml) 48keal

SPIRIT & MIXER

a mixehr of yowr choice

CLASSIC

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 40% ABV
TANQUERAY 41.3% ABV
HENDRICK'S 41.4% ABV
GORDON'S* 37.5% ABV

FLAVOURED
GORDON’S PREMIUM PINK* 35%ABV 4.0

WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER 41.3% ABV 4.60
MALFY CON ARANCIA 41% ABV 4.60

25ml EZO 5 50ml Ego @5

SEE * FOR INCLUDED PRODUCTS
ALL DAY, MONDAY - WEDNESDAY

ﬂm (aptain Morgan DUFPE_:;HAHE

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA* 37.5% ABV
CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACK SPICED 40% ABV
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD* 35% ABV

(‘cdaatwadablemmhat—/hee

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK 40% ABV

DUPPY SHARE SPICED 35% ABV | toBumbu
BUMBU SPICED 40% ABV for 9o,
MORTON’S OVD RUM 0% ABV

Vodka

SMIRNOFF* 37.5% ABV

AU FLAVOURED VODKA 35.2% ABV
Ask at the bar for our range of flavours

BELL'S 40% ABvV

FAMOUS GROUSE 40% ABv
JAMESON* 40% ABV
JACK DANIEL'S* 40% ABV

JACK DANIEL'S HONEY 35% ABV
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL 40% ABV

COURVOISIER VSOP COGNAC* 40% ABV
THREE BARRELS VSOP 38% ABV

Aleohol-Free

GORDON'S 0.0% ABV
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD 0.0% ABV

3.65
3.95
3.65

3.65
4.05
4,60
3.65

3.65
4,60

3.65
3.65
405
4.05
405

405

4.60
3.65




