# SHOTS & BOMBS

# Shots

FIREBALL 33% ABV

#### SHANKY'S WHIP 33% ABV

Irish Whiskey liqueur with the smooth taste of cream. vanilla & caramel



Coffee liqueur with a Baileys Irish Cream float

#### **MINI BEER**

Licor 43 with a Baileys Irish Cream float

**ANTICA WHITE SAMBUCA 38% ABV** 

JÄGERMEISTER 35% ABV

**CAZCABEL BLANCO 38% ABV** 

**CAZCABEL COFFEE 34% ABV** 



#### WKD VIBE LIQUEURS 15% ABV

Additional flavours available. Please ask at the bar

#### **ICONIC VIBE**

WKD Vibe Blue Raspberry and Blue Raspberry cream layered shot

#### **ISLAND VIBE**

WKD Vibe Tropical and Pina Colada layered shot





### Bombs

Served with your choice of Red Bull Original, Sugar Free or Tropical

JÄGER BOMB the Classic

**SKITTLE BOMB** with Cointreau

VODKA BOMB with Smirnoff Vodka

CHERRY BOMB with Smirnoff Cherry Drop





# TOP PICKS!

ALL DAY, MONDAY TO WEDNESDAY



25ml £2.85 50ml £3.95

SEE \* FOR INCLUDED **PRODUCTS** 





Excludes Venom

Pitchers ★£6.50 ★

Bombs ★£3.00 ★

Bottle of Prosecco ★£15.50 ★



### BEER

HEINEKEN (330ml) 5% ABV	4.20
HEINEKEN (330ml) 5% ABV Asso available in alcohol-free	
SOL (330ml) 3.4% ABV	4.15
DESPERADOS (330ml) 5.9% ABV	4.35
ESTRELLA DAURA DAMM (330ml) 5.4% ABV (GF)	4.35

# CIDER

OLD MOUT (500ml) 4% ABV	4.70
Variety of flavours available, please ask at the bar	
Variety of flavours available, please ask at the bar <b>Also available in alcohol-free</b>	
BULMERS ORIGINAL (500ml) 4.5% ABV	4.40

# Alcohol - Free

HEINEKEN 0.0 (330ml) 0% ABV	3.35	
OLD MOUT (500ml) 0% ABV	3.80	
Berries & Cherries		

# SOFTS Appletion (12) CealCita

COM-SCOT-8







J20		RED BULL	
Orange & Passion Fruit (275ml) 52kcal	3.05	Original <b>(250ml) 115kcal</b>	3.30
Apple & Raspberry (275ml) 52kcal	3.05	Sugar Free (250ml) 7kcal	3.20
Apple & Mango (275ml) 50kcal	3.05	Tropical <b>(250ml) 115kcal</b>	3.30
Dragonberry (275ml) 50kcal	3.05	COCA-COLA	
IRN BRU		Original (330ml can) 139kcal	2.05
Original (330ml can) 63kcal	1.95	Diet Coke (330ml can) 1kcal	1.95
Sugar Free (330ml can) 1kcal	1.95	Zero Sugar (330ml can) 1kcal	1.95
SPRITE SUGAR FREE (330ml) 3kcal	3.05	FANTA ORANGE (330ml) 63kcal	3.05
APPLETISER (275ml) 129kcal	3.10		

\*Selected spirits available Monday to Wednesday in 25ml or 50ml servings at the stated price. Choose from Courvoisier, Gordon's Pink, Gordon's Gin, Disaronno, Malibu, Captain Morgan Spiced Gold, Bacardi Carta Blanca, Smirnoff, Jack Daniel's, and Jameson. Add a can of Coca-Cola to any included spirits for just £1 (or Diet / Zero Coke for 90p).

All prices and ABV's are correct at the time of print, however these can change throughout the year. Please ask one of the team to see bottle labels for up to date information. For allergen information, please ask a member of staff

be drinkaware.co.uk

# 



### WINE

	175ml	250ml	Btl
White			
<b>PICO CLARO SAUVIGNON BLANC</b> Chile, 12.5% ABV, Fresh lime, gooseberry (VE)	5.30	7.55	20.45
<b>L'EVENTO PINOT GRIGIO</b> Italy, 11% ABV, Bone-dry, peach, pear ( <i>VE</i> )	4.80	6.85	18.50
CLOUD COVER MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand, 13% ABV, Green pepper, passion fruit, grass	6.30	9.00	24.30
LA VIVIENDA VERDEJO MACABEO Spain, 11.5% ABV, Lemons, grapefruit zest	4.15	5.95	16.00
FAIR GO CHARDONNAY Australia, 12.5% ABV, Buttery, "bouncy" Chardonnay	5.35	7.65	20.65
Rosé			
ROUTE 1 WHITE ZINFANDEL USA, 9.5% ABV, Strawberries & cream! (VE)	4.60	6.55	17.75
LA VIVIENDA TEMPRANILLO ROSÉ Spain, 11.5% ABV, Vibrant; raspberries, cherries	4.15	5.95	16.00
<b>L'EVENTO PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ Italy, 11% ABV,</b> "Blush" pink; strawberries, ripe peach (VE)	5.25	7.50	20.25
Red			
PICO CLARO MERLOT Chile, 13% ABV, Soft, smooth, plummy (VE)	4.85	6.95	18.70
LA VIVIENDA TEMPRANILLO Spain, 12.5% ABV, "Baby" Rioja	4.15	5.95	16.00
<b>FAIR GO SHIRAZ Australia, 13.5% ABV,</b> Dark fruit, pepper, spice (VE)	5.20	7.45	20.05
<b>THE BRAND MALBEC Argentina, 13% ABV,</b> Ripe, supple tannins ( <i>VE</i> )	6.20	8.85	23.90
Sparkling		20cl	Btl

Ripe, supple tannins (VE)			
Sparkling .		20cl	Btl
<b>L'EVENTO PROSECCO DOC Italy, 10.5% ABV,</b> Apples, pears, white flowers ( <i>VE</i> )		7.70	24.65
<b>L'EVENTO PROSECCO ROSÉ DOC Italy, 10.5% ABV,</b> Strawberries, raspberries, roses ( <i>VE</i> )		8.15	26.15
Low & No Alcohol	175ml	250ml	Btl
HARDYS ZERO CHARDONNAY Australia, 0.05% ABV,	3.65	5.20	14.10

ALL DAY, THURSDAY - SATURDAY

# \*Cocktails\*

**EXCLUDES VENOM** 

\*Pitchers\* £6.50

### COCKTAILS £7.15 Each

APEROL SPRITZ

The classic Italian Aperitivo! Aperol & L'Evento Prosecco topped with soda

Fireball Cinnamon Liqueur and Disaronno topped with Coca-Cola

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ 1 Isolabella Limoncello, soda water and L'Evento Prosecco

PEACH ON THE BEACH 3 Smirnoff Miami Peach and Archers, topped with cranberry and orange juice

Pimms No1 Cup, topped with lemonade and a selection of fruit

BUMBU COLADA 2

Bumbu Spiced & Malibu finished with pineapple juice & lemonade

VENOM £8.70 An enchanting combination of Southern Comfort & Smirnoff topped with WKD Blue and orange juice



# **PITCHERS**

£8.40 Each -

### **PURPLE RAIN**

WKD Blue and Smirnoff Cherry Drop topped with lemonade

### ICE BREEZE

Archers Peach Schnapps, WKD Ice, orange juice and lemonade

### **TEQUILA SUNRISE**

Cazcabel Blanco Tequila, Grenadine and orange juice with a squeeze of lime

### MARMALADE PUNCH 4

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold, WKD Tropical liqueur and orange juice, topped with lemonade

20p from every sale of this pitcher will be donated to Marmalade Trust.

For more information. please scan here.



# MOCKTAILS

£3.30 Each

### **SCHWEPPES**

CRANBERRY SPRITZ (250ml) 48kcal BLUEBERRY MOJITO (250ml) 48kcal

### SPIRIT & MIXER

All our spirits come with a mixer of your choice





Vodka

### Gin **CLASSIC BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 40% ABV** Upgrade to **TANQUERAY 41.3% ABV** Tanqueray for 40p 4.05 HENDRICK'S 41.4% ABV GORDON'S\* 37.5% ABV 'Also available in alcohol-free FLAVOURED GORDON'S PREMIUM PINK\* 35% ABV WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER 41.3% ABV 4.60 MALFY CON ARANCIA 41% ABV 4.60



### SMIRNOFF\* 37.5% ABV 3.65 **AU FLAVOURED VODKA 35.2% ABV** Ask at the bar for our range of flavours Whisky BELL'S 40% ABV **FAMOUS GROUSE 40% ABV** 3.65 JAMESON\* 40% ABV 4.05 JACK DANIEL'S\* 40% ABV 4.05

# Brandy

**JACK DANIEL'S HONEY 35% ABV** 

**JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL 40% ABV** 

COURVOISIER VSOP COGNAC* 40% ABV	4.60
THREE BARRELS VSOP 38% ABV	3.65

4.05

Alcohol-Free GORDON'S 0.0% ABV CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD 0.0% ABV

SEA CHANGE "FREE" Italy, 0% ABV,

Juicy peaches, lemons

Alcohol-free Prosecco (VE)

6.00 Can